

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 08th July, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION:

6. S/929/2013	) Mr.Rahul R. Kedar i/b. M/s.Shiralkar & Co.,Advocate
with	) for Plaintiff.
NMS/51/2014	)
S/929/2013	) PC.: Advocate for Plaintiff applies time to file
	) Affidavit of service since service is awaited.
	) Adjourned to 03-11-2014.

08-07-2014.

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.