

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.929 OF 2013

Khandelwal Engineering Company
Limited and Another ...Plaintiffs
vs.
Mahadeo Vithal Koli and Others ...Defendants

Mr. Aditya Shiralkar i/b. M/s. Shiralkar &
Company, for the Plaintiffs.

Ms. Yogita M. Deshmukh i/b. D.S. Padwal, for
Applicant.

Mr. D.H. Mehta with S.J. Thakkar, for
Defendant Nos. 1 to 5.

Ms. Aparna Devkar i/b. M.P. Vashi, for
Defendant No. 6A to 6D.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 16, 2015

P.C.

. The time for the defendants/ newly added
defendant to file an additional written statement/
written statement is extended upto and including
7th March, 2015.

Stand over to 11th March, 2015.

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)