

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 51 OF 2014

In

SUITS 929 OF 2013

Kahandelwal Engineering Companyt Limited ....Petitioner  
And Anr.

V/S

Mahadeo Vithal Koli And 4 Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1564 OF 2014

In

SUITS 929 OF 2013

Kahandelwal Engineering Companyt Limited ....Petitioner  
And Anr.

V/S

Mahadeo Vithal Koli And 5 Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 929 OF 2013

Kahandelwal Engineering Companyt Limited ....Petitioner  
And Anr.

V/S

Mahadeo Vithal Koli And Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) LODGING NO. 1409 OF 2017

In

SUITS 929 OF 2013

Khandelwal Engineering Company Ltd. And ....Petitioner  
Anr.

V/S

Mahadeo Vithal Koli And 10 Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) LODGING NO. 1372 OF 2017

In

SUITS 929 OF 2013

Kahandelwal Engineering Companyt Limited ....Petitioner  
And Anr.

V/S

Mahadeo Vithal Koli And Ors. ....Respondent

Mr. Sharan Jagtiani a/w Mr. Vivek Shiralkar and Ms Prachi  
Mhatre i/b M/s Shiralkar & Co. for the Applicants/Plaintiffs.  
Mr. Nilesh Ojha a/w Mr. Shivraj Kunchge, Mr. Ishwarlal  
Agarwal, Mr. Vijay Kurle, Ms Manisha Gupta, Ms. Uttara  
Khaire and Mr Arvind Mourya for Defendant Nos.1 to 5, for  
Defendant Nos.6(a) to 6(d).

Mr D S Padwal for Defendant Nos 7 to 11

**CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J**

**DATE : 1st August, 2017**

**P.C. :**

Place these Notices of Motion for hearing on 10/08/2017 at 3.00  
pm.

**( ASSOCIATE )**